
:

:

:

:

Date Description Reference

12-09-25

12-09-25

12-09-25

12-09-25

12-09-25

22-09-25

68,200.00

6,138.00

6,138.00

38,238.00

40,832.00

1,406.00

Room# 9006 : CHECK# 4012487 [291002005]

Room# 9006 : CHECK# 4012487 [291002005]

Room# 9006 : CHECK# 4012487 [291002005]

RCVD ON EMAIL // REF-ALOKIT

:

:

Debit

Deposit Transfer at C/I

Banquet- Food-Dinner

CGST@9% on BQTS Food

UTGST @9% on BQTS Food

Visa Card

TDS

Company PERCEPT LIMITED

Travel Agent :

: Printed By / On

Arrival

Departure

Room No. 9006

12-SEP-25 18:59:00

Bill  No.

Guests 0

22-SEP-25 18:38:00

B7I3PARKU

Credit

Billing :

Page

Rate :

:

0 

XXXXXXXXXXXX6476 XX/XX

INR

27-SEP-25 15:07:43

Total          INR 80,476.00 80,476.00

0.00Balance     INR

Guest Name :   PERCEPT LIMITED

PERCEPT LIMITED 
3rd Floor, 10/76, Apte Chawl Committee, LR
Papan marg, Parijat House, Worli, Mumbai,
Akola MH 400018
India

COPY OF INVOICE

Membership :

This statement is the only receipt.  I agree that I am personally liable for the above-mentioned payment and if the person, company or association indicated by me as being 
responsible for the payment, I understand that my liability shall be joint with such person, company or association if the amount is not received within 30 days.

Confirmation No : 207832

HSN/SAC CODE SALES CGST TAX UTGST TAX IGST TAX CESS TAX

996334 68,200.00 6,138.00 6,138.00 0.00 0.00

 27AACCP5602Q1Z2

 GST ID :

 GST ID 

22-09-25

CESS TAX 2

0.00

04AAJFK4042M2Z9

:

GUEST'S SIGNATURE ____________________________

Checkout By: Archie Sehmi

CASHIER ____________________________

TAX INVOICE

State :

VAT           

84528

0.00

Original Bill

Original Bill  date

:

:

 Eighty Thousand Four Hundred And Seventy-Six Rupees

"SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT/SUPPLY TO SEZ UNIT OR SEZ DEVELOPER FOR
AUTHORISED OPERATIONS UNDER BOND OR LETTER OF UNDERTAKING
WITHOUT PAYMENT OF INTEGRATED TAX"

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS

IGST         INR 0.00

NCTC

Novotel Chandigarh Tribune Chowk
(A Unit of KLG Enterprises)

Plot No 181/3B, Industrial Area Phase 1, Chandigarh, 160002
Phone- +91 172 6644444, Email- hb7i3-re@accor.com

GSTIN- 04AAJFK4042M2Z9, PAN-AAJFK4042M
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