

GST ID : 04AAJFK4042M2Z9

TAX INVOICE

Original Bill :

Original Bill date : 22-09-25

NOVOTEL
 CHANDIGARH TRIBUNE CHOWK


COPY OF INVOICE**PERCEPT LIMITED**
 3rd Floor, 10/76, Apte Chawl Committee, LR
 Papan marg, Parijat House, Worli, Mumbai,
 Akola MH 400018
 India

 Guest Name : PERCEPT LIMITED
 Travel Agent :
 Company : PERCEPT LIMITED
 GST ID : 27AACCP5602Q1Z2
 Billing :

 Bill No. : NCTC 84528
 Page : 1 of 1
 Room No. : 9006
 Rate : 0 INR
 Guests : 0
 Arrival : 12-SEP-25 18:59:00
 Departure : 22-SEP-25 18:38:00
 Printed By / On : B7I3PARKU 27-SEP-25 15:07:43
 Membership :
 Confirmation No : 207832
 State :

Date	Description	Reference	Debit	Credit
12-09-25	Deposit Transfer at C/I			38,238.00
12-09-25	Banquet- Food-Dinner	Room# 9006 : CHECK# 4012487 [291002005]	68,200.00	
12-09-25	CGST@9% on BQTS Food	Room# 9006 : CHECK# 4012487 [291002005]	6,138.00	
12-09-25	UTGST @9% on BQTS Food	Room# 9006 : CHECK# 4012487 [291002005]	6,138.00	
12-09-25	Visa Card			40,832.00
	XXXXXXXXXXXX6476	XX/XX		
22-09-25	TDS	RCVD ON EMAIL // REF-ALOKIT		1,406.00

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS

Eighty Thousand Four Hundred And Seventy-Six Rupees

Total INR 80,476.00 80,476.00

 "SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT/SUPPLY TO SEZ UNIT OR SEZ DEVELOPER FOR
 AUTHORISED OPERATIONS UNDER BOND OR LETTER OF UNDERTAKING
 WITHOUT PAYMENT OF INTEGRATED TAX"

Balance INR 0.00

IGST INR 0.00

HSN/SAC CODE	SALES	CGST TAX	UTGST TAX	IGST TAX	CESS TAX	CESS TAX 2	VAT
996334	68,200.00	6,138.00	6,138.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

CASHIER _____**GUEST'S SIGNATURE** _____

Checkout By: Archie Sehmi

This statement is the only receipt. I agree that I am personally liable for the above-mentioned payment and if the person, company or association indicated by me as being responsible for the payment, I understand that my liability shall be joint with such person, company or association if the amount is not received within 30 days.

 Novotel Chandigarh Tribune Chowk
 (A Unit of KLG Enterprises)
 Plot No 181/3B, Industrial Area Phase 1, Chandigarh, 160002
 Phone- +91 172 6644444, Email- hb7i3-re@accor.com
 GSTIN- 04AAJFK4042M2Z9, PAN-AAJFK4042M